
DUNLOP-Vereinservice-Cup 2011

Mixed-Turnier beim TV Schwanewede

Gruppe 1

Heyer, Michael, TC BW Nesse

Harms, Rike, TC BW Nesse

[Rast]

Saloch, Frank, TV Schwanewede

Celikkilic, Hi Seong, Barrier TV

[Rast]

Schwabe, Julian, TV Schwanewede

Morisse, Maren, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Pruin, Christiane, SV Brake

Pruin, Albert, SV Brake

Steffen, Wiebke, TC BW Nesse

Ewald, Sven, TV Schwanewede

Heyer, Ortrun, TC BW Nesse

Kieslich, Marek, TC BW Nesse

Stork, Gundmar, Beckedorfer TC

Brüning, Elke, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Klement, Andre, TC BW Nesse

Müller, Stefanie, TC BW Nesse

Labohm, Brunhilde, TV Brake

Greif, Peter, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

[Rast]

Hoffmann, Eike, TC BW Nesse

Schrage, Stefan, TV Schwanewede

Harms / Heyer, M.

Celikkilic / Saloch

Morisse / Schwabe

Steffen / Ewald
6:2/6:1

Heyer, O. / Kieslich
6:3/6:1

Müller, S. / Klement

Labohm / Greif

Hoffmann / Schrage

Harms / Heyer, M.
6:0/6:1

Morisse / Schwabe
5:7/7:6/10:6

Müller, S. / Klement
6:1/7:5

Hoffmann / Schrage
6:2/6:3

Harms / Heyer, M.
8:0

Hoffmann / Schrage
8:1

Harms / Heyer, M.
6:2/6:0

Müller, S. / Klement
 o.Sp.

3. Platz
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DUNLOP-Vereinservice-Cup 2011

Mixed-Turnier beim TV Schwanewede

Gruppe 2

Pruin, Albert, SV Brake

Pruin, Christiane, SV Brake

[Rast]

Rutz, Brigitte, TV Schwanewede

Schomburg, Walter, TV Schwanewede

Juschkat, Jule, TV Schwanewede

Hoberg, Yannick, TV Schwanewede

König, Dieter, SfL Bremerhaven

König, Ulla1, SfL Bremerhaven

Warnstedt, Käthe, TV Schwanewede

Kollra, Detlef, TV Schwanewede

Köthe, Ludwig, TC BW Nesse

Deharde, Dagmar, TC BW Nesse

Saloch, Frank, TV Schwanewede

Celikkilic, Hi Seong, Barrier TV

Stork, Gundmar, Beckedorfer TC

Brüning, Elke, TV Schwanewede

Scheit, Hubert, SC Hemmoor

Scheit, Sabine, SC Hemmoor

Mach, Wolfgang, TV Schwanewede

Mach, Edith, TV Schwanewede

Bartsch, Annette, TV Beverstedt

Kruse-Bartsch, Helge, TV Beverstedt

Skibicki, Gitta, Bremerhavener TV 05

Skibicki, Werner, SfL Bremerhaven

Heinemann, Hans, TV Schwanewede

Kollra, Renate, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Greif, Peter, TV Schwanewede

Labohm, Brunhilde, TV Brake

Pruin, C. / Pruin, A.

Juschkat / Hoberg, Y.
6:1/6:1

König, Ulla1 / König, Die.
5:7/6:3/10:7

Celikkilic / Saloch
6:0/6:0

Brüning / Stork
 o.Sp.

Bartsch / Kruse-Bartsch
6:1/6:2

Skibicki, G. / Skibicki, W.
6:0/6:1

Labohm / Greif

Pruin, C. / Pruin, A.
6:0/2:6/10:8

Celikkilic / Saloch
6:2/6:0

Brüning / Stork
2:6/6:4/10:4

Labohm / Greif
6:1/6:1

Pruin, C. / Pruin, A.
8:4

Brüning / Stork
8:6

Pruin, C. / Pruin, A.
6:7/6:3/10:5

Celikkilic / Saloch
9:8

3. Platz
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DUNLOP-Vereinservice-Cup 2011

Mixed-Turnier beim TV Schwanewede

Gruppe 3

Celikkilic, Hi Seong, Barrier TV

Saloch, Frank, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Klimpke, Gerold, TC BW Nesse

Weiß, Imke, TC BW Nesse

Bähr, Angelika, TV Schwanewede

Bartels, Hartmut, TV Schwanewede

Gödecke, Bernd, TC BW Nesse

Jankus, Rosi, TC BW Nesse

Eilers, Annelie, Bremerhavener TV 05

Hormes, Holger, Langener TC

Schomaker, Manfred, LBSV Bremen

Lange, Elfriede, TV Schwanewede

Mach, Edith, TV Schwanewede

Mach, Wolfgang, TV Schwanewede

Kollra, Detlef, TV Schwanewede

Warnstedt, Käthe, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Billstein, Hannelore, TV Schwanewede

Büchner, Steffen, TV Schwanewede

Ahrens, Mathias, TC BW Nesse

Felix, Sabine, TC BW Nesse

[Rast]

Rutz, Wolfgang, TV Schwanewede

Block, Regina, TV Schwanewede

Thiele, Andrea, SfL Bremerhaven

Schneider, Uwe, SfL Bremerhaven

Hoberg, Yannick, TV Schwanewede

Juschkat, Jule, TV Schwanewede

Klede, Karin

Gloger, Herbert, SV Brake

Thiess, Rolf, TC BW Nesse

Thiess, Susanne, TC BW Nesse

Schomburg, Walter, TV Schwanewede

Rutz, Brigitte, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Dusdal, Andre, TV Schwanewede

Möllmann, Judith, TV Schwanewede

Freitag, Frauke, TSV Lesum

Freitag, Bernd, TSV Lesum

[Rast]

Brüning, Elke, TV Schwanewede

Stork, Gundmar, Beckedorfer TC

Hoberg, Andrea, TV Schwanewede

Hennig, Ully, TV Schwanewede

Kollra, Renate, TV Schwanewede

Heinemann, Hans, TV Schwanewede

Heck, Ulrike, TV Schwanewede

Heck, Walter, TV Schwanewede

Thiess, Julia, TC BW Nesse

Thiess, Benjamin, TC BW Nesse

Felix, Volker, TC BW Nesse

Konrad-Ahrens, Carola, TC BW Nesse

Müller, Klaus-Peter, TV Schwanewede

Schwarz, Martina, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Skibicki, Werner, SfL Bremerhaven

Skibicki, Gitta, Bremerhavener TV 05

Celikkilic / Saloc

Bähr / Bartels
7:5/3:6/10:6

Eilers / Hormes
7:5/6:2

Mach, E. / Mach
6:1/4:6/10:3

Warnstedt / Koll

Felix, S. / Ahren
6:2/6:4

Block / Rutz, W.

Juschkat / Hobe
6:4/6:1

Klede / Gloger
1:6/6:4/11:9

Rutz, B. / Scho

Möllmann / Dus
7:6/3:6/10:6

Brüning / Stork

Kollra, R. / Hein
6:0/7:5

Thiess, Julia / T
6:2/0:6/10:4

Schwarz / Müller
7:6/6:0

Skibicki, G. / Ski

Celikkilic / Saloc
6:1/7:6

Eilers / Hormes
3:6/6:3/10:4

Warnstedt / Koll
6:2/6:3

Juschkat / Hobe
6:1/6:0

Rutz, B. / Scho
6:2/7:5

Brüning / Stork
6:3/6:2

Kollra, R. / Hein
7:6/4:6/10:7

Skibicki, G. / Ski
6:3/7:5

3. Platz
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DUNLOP-Vereinservice-Cup 2011

Mixed-Turnier beim TV Schwanewede

Gruppe 3 Endrunde

Heinemann, Hans, TV Schwanewede

Kollra, Renate, TV Schwanewede

Hormes, Holger, Langener TC

Eilers, Annelie, Bremerhavener TV 05

Warnstedt, Käthe, TV Schwanewede

Kollra, Detlef, TV Schwanewede

Juschkat, Jule, TV Schwanewede

Hoberg, Yannick, TV Schwanewede

Schomburg, Walter, TV Schwanewede

Rutz, Brigitte, TV Schwanewede

Dusdal, Andre, TV Schwanewede

Möllmann, Judith, TV Schwanewede

Bartels, Hartmut, TV Schwanewede

Bähr, Angelika, TV Schwanewede

Skibicki, Gitta, Bremerhavener TV 05

Skibicki, Werner, SfL Bremerhaven

Eilers / Hormes
6:7/6:2/4:10 aufg.

Warnstedt / Kollra, D.
7:5/6:1

Möllmann / Dusdal
6:3/6:4

Skibicki, G. / Skibicki, W.
6:2/5:6 aufg.

Eilers / Hormes
8:5

Möllmann / Dusdal
8:5

Möllmann / Dusdal
6:1/4:6/14:12

Skibicki, G. / Skibicki, W.
9:8

3. Platz
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DUNLOP-Vereinservice-Cup 2011

Mixed-Turnier beim TV Schwanewede

Gruppe 4

Borchardt, Gustav, TV Schwanewede

Borchardt, Olga, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Sommer, Brigitte, TV Schwanewede

Sommer, Peter, TV Schwanewede

Lange, Elfriede, TV Schwanewede

Schomaker, Manfred, LBSV Bremen

Gloger, Herbert, SV Brake

Klede, Karin

Lüllmann, Reinhardt, TV Schwanewede

Liedtke, Sandra, TV Schwanewede

Liedtke, Thomas, TV Schwanewede

Thomaneck, Aylin, TV Schwanewede

Thomaneck, Doris, TV Schwanewede

Thomaneck, Ralf, TV Schwanewede

Jungk, Christel, TV Schwanewede

Jungk, Dieter, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Hennig, Ully, TV Schwanewede

Hoberg, Andrea, TV Schwanewede

von Rahden, Rieke, TV Schwanewede

Siedenhans, Florian, TV Schwanewede

König, Otto, TV Schwanewede

König, Ulla, TV Schwanewede

Bollow, Birgit, TV Schwanewede

Bollow, Michael, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Büchner, Steffen, TV Schwanewede

Billstein, Hannelore, TV Schwanewede

Borchardt, O. / Borchardt, G.

Lange / Schomaker
6:3/6:0

Klede / Gloger
6:1/6:2

Thomaneck, Ay. / Liedtke, T.
6:2/6:7/10:8

Jungk, C. / Jungk, D.

Hoberg, A. / Hennig
 o.Sp.

König, Ulla / König, Otto
1:6/7:6/12:10

Billstein / Büchner

Lange / Schomaker
6:2/6:2

Klede / Gloger
6:0/6:4

Hoberg, A. / Hennig
6:1/7:6

Billstein / Büchner
6:1/6:1

Klede / Gloger
8:1

Billstein / Büchner
8:4

Klede / Gloger
8:3

Lange / Schomaker
8:2

3. Platz
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DUNLOP-Vereinservice-Cup 2011

Mixed-Turnier beim TV Schwanewede

Nebenrunde Gruppe 1

Kieslich, Marek, TC BW Nesse

Heyer, Ortrun, TC BW Nesse

[Rast]

[Rast]

Ewald, Sven, TV Schwanewede

Steffen, Wiebke, TC BW Nesse

Heyer, O. / Kieslich

Steffen / Ewald

Heyer, O. / Kieslich
7:5/6:2
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DUNLOP-Vereinservice-Cup 2011

Mixed-Turnier beim TV Schwanewede

Nebenrunde Gruppe 2+3

Mach, Wolfgang, TV Schwanewede

Mach, Edith, TV Schwanewede

Jankus, Rosi, TC BW Nesse

Gödecke, Bernd, TC BW Nesse

Kruse-Bartsch, Helge, TV Beverstedt

Bartsch, Annette, TV Beverstedt

Deharde, Dagmar, TC BW Nesse

Köthe, Ludwig, TC BW Nesse

Schwarz, Martina, TV Schwanewede

Müller, Klaus-Peter, TV Schwanewede

Weiß, Imke, TC BW Nesse

Klimpke, Gerold, TC BW Nesse

Thiess, Julia, TC BW Nesse

Thiess, Benjamin, TC BW Nesse

Schneider, Uwe, SfL Bremerhaven

Thiele, Andrea, SfL Bremerhaven

Freitag, Bernd, TSV Lesum

Freitag, Frauke, TSV Lesum

Thiess, Susanne, TC BW Nesse

Thiess, Rolf, TC BW Nesse

Felix, Sabine, TC BW Nesse

Ahrens, Mathias, TC BW Nesse

Heck, Walter, TV Schwanewede

Heck, Ulrike, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Block, Regina, TV Schwanewede

Rutz, Wolfgang, TV Schwanewede

Konrad-Ahrens, Carola, TC BW Nesse

Felix, Volker, TC BW Nesse

König, Ulla1, SfL Bremerhaven

König, Dieter, SfL Bremerhaven

Mach, E. / Mach, W.
7:5/4:6/10:7

Bartsch / Kruse-Bartsch
6:2/6:2

Weiß / Klimpke
6:3/6:3

Thiess, Julia / Thiess, Ben.
6:4/6:4

Freitag, F. / Freitag, B.
6:4/6:1

Heck, U. / Heck, W.
6:2/6:4

Block / Rutz, W.

König, Ulla1 / König, Die.
7:5/2:6/10:3

Mach, E. / Mach, W.
4:6/7:6/10:8

Weiß / Klimpke
6:4/6:3

Freitag, F. / Freitag, B.
6:1/6:2

König, Ulla1 / König, Die.
6:0/6:2

Mach, E. / Mach, W.
8:6

König, Ulla1 / König, Die.
8:6

König, Ulla1 / König, Die.
8:4
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DUNLOP-Vereinservice-Cup 2011

Mixed-Turnier beim TV Schwanewede

Nebenrunde Gruppe 4

Siedenhans, Florian, TV Schwanewede

von Rahden, Rieke, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

[Rast]

König, Ulla, TV Schwanewede

König, Otto, TV Schwanewede

Thomaneck, Ralf, TV Schwanewede

Thomaneck, Doris, TV Schwanewede

Liedtke, Sandra, TV Schwanewede

Lüllmann, Reinhardt, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Jungk, Dieter, TV Schwanewede

Jungk, Christel, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Bollow, Michael, TV Schwanewede

Bollow, Birgit, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Sommer, Peter, TV Schwanewede

Sommer, Brigitte, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

Borchardt, Olga, TV Schwanewede

Borchardt, Gustav, TV Schwanewede

Liedtke, Thomas, TV Schwanewede

Thomaneck, Aylin, TV Schwanewede

[Rast]

von Rahden / Siedenhans

König, Ulla / König, Otto

Liedtke, S. / Lüllmann
7:5/6:2

Jungk, C. / Jungk, D.

Bollow, B. / Bollow, M.

Sommer, B. / Sommer, P.

Borchardt, O. / Borchardt, G.

Thomaneck, Ay. / Liedtke, T.

von Rahden / Siedenhans
6:4/6:2

Liedtke, S. / Lüllmann
6:2/6:4

Sommer, B. / Sommer, P.
6:4/2:6/11:9

Thomaneck, Ay. / Liedtke, T.
6:2

von Rahden / Siedenhans
8:4

Thomaneck, Ay. / Liedtke, T.
8:6

Thomaneck, Ay. / Liedtke, T.
9:8

Sommer, B. / Sommer, P.
8:4

3. Platz
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